2019年惠济区政务服务和大数据管理局审计局

公开招聘派遣制工作人员进入面试资格确认递补人员名单
	姓名
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	岗位名次
	备注

	赵显
	0101
	20191232425
	67.6
	10
	面试资格确认递补

	边烁
	0103
	20191231732
	66.1
	10
	面试资格确认递补

	谢春楠
	0105
	20191231620
	71.9
	28
	面试资格确认递补

	宁舒曼
	0201
	20191231609
	68.8
	31
	面试资格确认递补

	禹露
	0201
	20191231621
	68.8
	31
	面试资格确认递补

	王婷婷
	0201
	20191232008
	68.8
	31
	面试资格确认递补

	胡良胜
	0202
	20191231221
	67.6
	10
	面试资格确认递补

	张智伟
	0202
	20191231622
	67.6
	10
	面试资格确认递补

	陈锦博
	0203
	20191232114
	73.1
	7
	面试资格确认递补
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